12 Temmuz 2023 Garsamba

7. Kosu Saat:23:09
ikramiye 1)12222%

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
6yka

At

ismi Yas

1.NUMBER ONE DILLON
(USA)
2.PREPARE FOR GLORY
(USA
3.BLUES CITY (USA) 6yaa

Byaa

4 CONFORMST (USA)  5yda
5FIERYHEART (USA)  4yda

6.MAVI CHROME (USA) 5yaa

7.0LD MAN WINTER
(USA) Gyaa
8 FORWARD MOTION

(USA) 8yka

9.0KGAVEON (USA)  6yka

Siklet

HONORABLEDILLON - DON SIXS
NUVBER

ARCHARCHARCH - SLIVEROF
HOPE

FROST GIANT - SISTERCITY
HT IT A BOVB - CRAVINRAVEN
OUTWORK - SAY'S WHO

CALIFORNIA CHROME - BEHOLDEN

MUNNINGS -
NEVERSAIDWASSWEET
MSSION IMPAZIBLE - SATIN
SHEKS

SEVILLE (GER) - EASY BISOUIT

Yaris Programi

Sarth

2)3.880%

Jokey

545
54,5
54,5
56
56
56
54,5
56

50

Sahip

JACQUELINE A DAVIS

ANDRE SHIWARINE
WORRIE

MCHAEL A DAVILA JR.
JOHN R. DAVILA JR.
KEVIN NAVARRO
CHRISTIAN J. NAVARRO
LUIS E. PEREZ

KEIBER J. COA

JHOVANY PAREDES

2. 3'LU GANYAN, 7. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRAL! iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE

kg,
3)1.940%

Antrenér St
ELIMAYMORENO  NIRKAHUERTAS
BISSO, JR,, LOUIS MCHAEL A
A LECESSE
CARLOS V. CARLOS V.
DOMNGUEZ DOMINGUEZ
SHEILAJ. CHRIS J.
ENGLEHART ENGLEHART
WINDYLEAFARM,  JONATHAN B.
LLC BUCKLEY
ILMAR LOAIZA ILMAR LOAIZA
JAVES S. JAVES S.
ACQUILANO ACQUILANO
M ANTHONY M ANTHONY
FERRARO FERRARO
HARRIS J. DUKES NIRKAHUERTAS

1200 Kum

HP Son 6

1

2

Y.
80

7

60

75

65

70

82

75

68

4)1358%

kes s20 1M ey AGF
44-

e 240 2.90
5625-

202> 17 0 20,30
27-

e 80 20,80
131-

o100 3,10
ﬂm‘ 2 0 185
345.

Sy 20 13,05
2121-

2121 a0 185
S 20 7.80
72511 ;
36-

Xy 100 645

Finger Lakes ABD Hipdromu

idm

0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



